May 21 2024 (15:01) India Rail Info 1

Shivamogga Town - MGR Chennai Central Special/06223 - Exp - SWR
HX/Kadapa Junction (Cuddapah) to MAS/MGR Chennai Central
5h 10m - 262 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon,Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SMET |Shivamogga Town 19:00 2 0 56 |568 [SWR

(Shimoga)
2 |BDVT |Bhadravati 19:20 19:22 2m [0 |1 19 |67 SWR
3 |TKE Tarikere 19:40 19:42 2m |0 |1 39 (52 SWR
4 RRB Birur Junction 20:10 20:35 25m 1 63 72 794 |SWR
5 |AP Ajjampura 20:50 20:51 Tm (0 |1 81 69 752 [SWR
6 HSD  |Hosadurga Road 21:09 21:10 Tm (0 |1 102 |71 |767 |SWR
7 |JRU Chikjajur Junction 21:35 21:40 5m [0 |1 131 |53 |668 |SWR
8 |[CTA Chitradurga 22:18 22:20 2m [0 |1 165 |62 |722 |SWR
9 |CHKE |Challakere 22:54 22:55 im [0 |1 200 (73 SWR
10 |MOMU |Molakalmuru 23:34 23:35 m |0 |1 248 |91 SWR
11 |RDG |Rayadurg Junction 23:45 23:47 2m |0 |1 263 |25 SWR
12 |BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) |01:55 02:00 5m |1,3 |2 316 |46 |450 [SWR
13 |GTL Guntakal Junction 03:05 03:10 5m |0 (2 |366 |59 |[451 |SCR
14 |GY Gooty Junction 03:39 03:40 Tm [1 |2 |395 [59 |[365 |SCR
15 |TU Tadipatri 04:29 04:30 Tm |0 |2 |443 (77 |237 [SCR
16 |YA Yerraguntla Junction 05:24 05:25 Tm (0 |2 512 |72 SCR
17 |HX Kadapa Junction 05:58 06:00 2m |0 |2 551 |62 [137 |SCR

(Cuddapah)
18 |RJP Razampeta 06:49 06:50 Tm |0 |2 |602 |50 [145 |SCR
19 |RU Renigunta Junction 08:20 08:25 5m |0 |2 677 |63 [115 |SCR
20 (A Arakkonam Junction 09:30 09:35 5m [0 |2 745 |71 |85 |[SR
21 |PER Perambur 10:28 10:30 2m |1 |2 808 |8 7 SR
22 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central [11:10 0 (2 (813 |- 3 ISR

May 21 2024 (15:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



